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. ITEM

NO.
201
202
202
202
203
204
204
254
304
407
441
441
623
630
630
630
642
642
642
642
642
642
659
661

SPEC

N
OneVY

DESCRIPTION

CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN

REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

WALK REMOVED

PAVEMENT REMOVED

EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN
SUBGRADE COMPACTION AND PROOF ROLLING, AS PER PLAN
EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN

1-1/2"+ PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE

AGGREGATE BASE, LIMESTONE, AS PER PLAN

NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.09 GAL/S.Y.

2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)
1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN
GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST

SIGN, FLAT SHEET

REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION
HANDICAP SYMBOL MARKING

PARKING LOT STALL MARKINGS

STOP LINE

CHANNELIZING LINE, 8"

LANE ARROW

TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINES

SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN

DECIDUOUS TREE, 2" RED MAPLE, AS PER PLAN

PARKING BLOCK

TOTAL

UNIT OF APPROX.

MEASURE  QTY.
LUMP 1
LUMP 1
SF. 89
s 36
cy. 369
SY. 1108
cy. 60
s 782
cy. 246
GAL. 170
cy. 77
cy. 79
LUMP 1
EACH 1
EACH 1
EACH 2
EACH 1
FT. 460
FT. 38
FT. 40
EACH 6
FT. 798
SY. 515
EACH 4
EACH 25

Centerville Washington Park District

Bill Yeck Parking Lot
August 26, 2021

Brumbaugh Construction
Arcanum, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
cost cost CosT cost
$10,000.00  $10,000.00 | $5,000.00 $5,000.00
$8,500.00  $8,500.00 | $12,059.00 $12,059.00
$8.00 $712.00 $3.00 $267.00
$25.00 $900.00 $20.00 $720.00
$2000  $7,380.00 $20.00 $7,380.00
$200  $2,216.00 $1.00 $1,108.00
$50.00  $3,000.00 $50.00 $3,000.00
$7.00  $5,474.00 $9.50 $7,429.00
$40.00  $9,840.00 $55.00 $13,530.00
$4.50 $765.00 $5.00 $850.00
$200.00  $15,400.00 $200.00 $15,400.00
$190.00  $15,010.00 $215.00 $16,985.00
$2,750.00  $2,750.00 | $2,000.00 $2,000.00
$500.00 $500.00 $60.00 $60.00
$250.00 $250.00 $60.00 $60.00
$250.00 $500.00 $100.00 $200.00
$250.00 $250.00 $75.00 $75.00
$5.00  $2,300.00 $1.00 $460.00
$10.00 $380.00 $2.50 $95.00
$10.00 $400.00 $1.50 $60.00
$250.00  $1,500.00 $40.00 $240.00
$5.00  $3,990.00 $1.00 $798.00
$3.00  $1,545.00 $5.00 $2,575.00
$500.00  $2,000.00 $300.00 $1,200.00
$140.00  $3,500.00 $100.00 $2,500.00
$99,062.00 $94,051.00

Oakley Blacktop
Dayton, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL
CostT cost
$9,500.00 $9,500.00
$6,500.00 $6,500.00
$10.00 $890.00
$10.00 $360.00
$35.00 $12,915.00
$1.00 $1,108.00
$50.00 $3,000.00
$6.50 $5,083.00
$55.00 $13,530.00
$10.00 $1,700.00
$190.00 $14,630.00 *1
$210.00 $16,590.00
$1,800.00 $1,800.00
$250.00 $250.00
$200.00 $200.00
$250.00 $500.00
$45.00 $45.00
$1.00 $460.00
$2.00 $76.00
$1.00 $40.00
$25.00 $150.00
$0.50 $399.00
$6.00 $3,090.00 *2
$650.00 $2,600.00
$125.00 $3,125.00

$98,541.00 *3

Double Jay Construction, Inc.
Englewood, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL
CosT cost
$6,200.90 $6,200.90
$5,700.00 $5,700.00
$2.00 $178.00
$63.50 $2,286.00
$18.60 $6,863.40
$1.50 $1,662.00
$59.50 $3,570.00
$10.50 $8,211.00
$58.00 $14,268.00
$5.85 $994.50
$222.65 $17,144.05
$234.35 $18,513.65
$2,636.50 $2,636.50
$193.35 $193.35
$181.65 $181.65
$143.55 $287.10
$76.20 $76.20
$0.75 $345.00
$2.90 $110.20
$1.75 $70.00
$41.00 $246.00
$1.00 $798.00
$10.50 $5,407.50
$377.50 $1,510.00
$87.00 $2,175.00
$99,628.00

*1 Total given was $14,360.00
*2 Total given was $3,030.00
*3 Total given was $98,211.00

UNIT
CostT
$12,000.00
$8,300.00
$2.00
$12.00
$25.00
$1.00
$5.00
$10.00
$65.00
$5.00
$210.00
$220.00
$5,000.00
$200.00
$200.00
$60.00
$75.00
$1.00
$3.00
$2.00
$40.00
$1.00
$9.00
$1,000.00
$85.00

Outdoor Enterprise
Troy, Ohio

TOTAL
cost
$12,000.00
$8,300.00
$178.00
$432.00
$9,225.00
$1,108.00
$300.00
$7,820.00
$15,990.00
$850.00
$16,170.00
$17,380.00
$5,000.00
$200.00
$200.00
$120.00
$75.00
$460.00
$114.00
$80.00
$240.00
$798.00
$4,635.00
$4,000.00
$2,125.00
$107,800.00
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