

TO 1	FIG. 1	and the second
RIA	Tabu	lation
-		

Centerville Washington Park District
Bill Yeck Parking Lot

Bill Yeck Parking Lot August 26, 2021 Brumbaugh Construction Oakley Blacktop
Arcanum, Ohio Dayton, Ohio

Double Jay Construction, Inc. Englewood, Ohio Outdoor Enterprise Troy, Ohio

		. rigii leerii ig			Aug	ust 26, 2021		Arcanum, Omo		Dayton, Onio		Lingic wood, Oillo		1109, 01110
REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	<u>COST</u>	COST	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$6,200.90	\$6,200.90	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$12,059.00	\$12,059.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00
3	202	WALK REMOVED	S.F.	89	\$8.00	\$712.00	\$3.00	\$267.00	\$10.00	\$890.00	\$2.00	\$178.00	\$2.00	\$178.00
4	202	PAVEMENT REMOVED	S.Y.	36	\$25.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$720.00	\$10.00	\$360.00	\$63.50	\$2,286.00	\$12.00	\$432.00
5	203	EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	369	\$20.00	\$7,380.00	\$20.00	\$7,380.00	\$35.00	\$12,915.00	\$18.60	\$6,863.40	\$25.00	\$9,225.00
6	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION AND PROOF ROLLING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1108	\$2.00	\$2,216.00	\$1.00	\$1,108.00	\$1.00	\$1,108.00	\$1.50	\$1,662.00	\$1.00	\$1,108.00
7	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	60	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$59.50	\$3,570.00	\$5.00	\$300.00
8	254	1-1/2"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	782	\$7.00	\$5,474.00	\$9.50	\$7,429.00	\$6.50	\$5,083.00	\$10.50	\$8,211.00	\$10.00	\$7,820.00
9	304	AGGREGATE BASE, LIMESTONE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	246	\$40.00	\$9,840.00	\$55.00	\$13,530.00	\$55.00	\$13,530.00	\$58.00	\$14,268.00	\$65.00	\$15,990.00
10	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.09 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	170	\$4.50	\$765.00	\$5.00	\$850.00	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	\$5.85	\$994.50	\$5.00	\$850.00
11	441	2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	77	\$200.00	\$15,400.00	\$200.00	\$15,400.00	\$190.00	\$14,630.00 *1	\$222.65	\$17,144.05	\$210.00	\$16,170.00
12	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22	C.Y.	79	\$190.00	\$15,010.00	\$215.00	\$16,985.00	\$210.00	\$16,590.00	\$234.35	\$18,513.65	\$220.00	\$17,380.00
13	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,636.50	\$2,636.50	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
14	630	GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$193.35	\$193.35	\$200.00	\$200.00
15	630	SIGN, FLAT SHEET	EACH	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$181.65	\$181.65	\$200.00	\$200.00
16	630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION	EACH	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$143.55	\$287.10	\$60.00	\$120.00
17	642	HANDICAP SYMBOL MARKING	EACH	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$76.20	\$76.20	\$75.00	\$75.00
18	642	PARKING LOT STALL MARKINGS	FT.	460	\$5.00	\$2,300.00	\$1.00	\$460.00	\$1.00	\$460.00	\$0.75	\$345.00	\$1.00	\$460.00
19	642	STOP LINE	FT.	38	\$10.00	\$380.00	\$2.50	\$95.00	\$2.00	\$76.00	\$2.90	\$110.20	\$3.00	\$114.00
20	642	CHANNELIZING LINE, 8"	FT.	40	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$1.50	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$1.75	\$70.00	\$2.00	\$80.00
21	642	LANE ARROW	EACH	6	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$240.00	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$41.00	\$246.00	\$40.00	\$240.00
22	642	TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINES	FT.	798	\$5.00	\$3,990.00	\$1.00	\$798.00	\$0.50	\$399.00	\$1.00	\$798.00	\$1.00	\$798.00
23	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	515	\$3.00	\$1,545.00	\$5.00	\$2,575.00	\$6.00	\$3,090.00 *2	\$10.50	\$5,407.50	\$9.00	\$4,635.00
24	661	DECIDUOUS TREE, 2" RED MAPLE, AS PER PLAN	EACH	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$377.50	\$1,510.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
25	SPEC	PARKING BLOCK	EACH	25	\$140.00	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$87.00	\$2,175.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00
		TOTAL			_	\$99,062.00		\$94,051.00	_	\$98,541.00 *3	_	\$99,628.00		\$107,800.00
					=		_		_		=		_	

^{*1} Total given was \$14,360.00

^{*2} Total given was \$3,030.00

^{*3} Total given was \$98,211.00